
  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SEWAGE TREATMENT PLANT  

                            Bills 



EngineYS & Fomnotws 

sno 
| Providing Pipe lines with Stainless Steel 304 grade as per DPR & directions 

(in SOAR-1, FICCO reactor l&2,SOAR-2, CACCO reactor tanks ) 

First and Part Bill for Electro and Mechanical works in SEWAGE IRATMENT PLANI at Auxilium College Vellore-6 

I| Providing MS Air Pipe lines as per DPR & directions 
( in SOAR-1, FICCO reactor 182,SOAR-2, CACCO reactor) 

Desciption 

M Providing Pipe lines with UPVC as per DPR & directions 
(cnecing RAW WATER TANK, SOAR-I, FICCO reactor l&2.SOAR-2, CACcO reactor, TRATED WATER SUMP ) 

IV Supplying & Fixing Sludge Pumps as per DPR & directions 
(connecting RAW WATER TANK, SOAR-1, FICCO reactor 18&2 ,SOAR-2, CACCO reactor,TRATED WATER SUMP ) 

V Supplying & Fixing Air Blower Pumps as per DPR & directions 
(connecting RAW WATER TANK, SOAR-I, FICCO reacior l82,sOAR-2, CACCO reactor, TRATED WATER SUMP ) 

VI Providing Catalyst as per DPR & directions 
( in SOAR-1, FICCO reactor 182 ,SOAR-2, CACCO reactor) 

VIl Providing Civil works for Pipe lines, Sludge Pumps, Air Blower Pumps fixing 

PN&CO -PAN:AAQFP999G1ZF 

PN& CO- GSTIN:33AAQFP9994GIZF 

Bank details- A/C name-PN& CO 

A/C. no- 1683020000001 77, Indian Overseas Bank 

Auxilium College.Vellore(1683) Branch, IFSC: IOBA0001 683 

I, notb soulh strool 

Kalpadi.Vollorg 632007 
coll-244348/,71 

Bill no Construc-3/23-24 

Qly 

I lot 

I lot 

I lot 

Snos 

3nos 

5 mt 

Dato: I2.07.2023 

Total amount 

Deduction TDS 2% on Total amount 

Add CGST 9% on Total amount 

Add SGST 9% on Total amount 

For P, i & Co 

300000 

RK.Padmanabhan 

Authorised signatory 

350000 

800000 

300000 

825000 

2750000 

275000 

Net payable amount 6496000.00 

5600000.00 

12000.00 

504000.00 

504000.00 


