SEWAGE TREATMENT PLANT Bills

1, north - south street, C-sector, V G Rao nagar,

Katpadi, Vellore - 632007

cell - 9443487671

Bill no - Construct - 3/23-24

Date: 19.07.2023

First and Part Bill for Electro and Mechanical works in SEWAGE TRATMENT PLANT at Auxilium College Vellore-6

s.no Description	Qty	
I Providing Pipe lines with Stainless Steel 304 grade as per DPR & directions	1 lot	300000
(in SOAR-1, FICCO reactor 1&2, SOAR-2, CACCO reactor tanks)		
II Providing MS Air Pipe lines as per DPR & directions	1 lot	350000
(in SOAR-1, FICCO reactor 1&2 ,SOAR-2, CACCO reactor)		
III Providing Pipe lines with UPVC as per DPR & directions (connecting RAW WATER TANK, SOAR-1, FICCO reactor 1&2, SOAR-2, CACCO reactor,TRATED WATER SUMP)	1 lot	800000
IV Supplying & Fixing Sludge Pumps as per DPR & directions (connecting RAW WATER TANK, SOAR-1, FICCO reactor 1&2, SOAR-2, CACCO reactor,TRATED WATER SUMP)	5nos	300000
V Supplying & Fixing Air Blower Pumps as per DPR & directions	3nos	825000
(connecting RAW WATER TANK, SOAR-1, FICCO reactor 1&2, SOAR-2, CACCO reactor, TRATED WATER SUMP)		
VI Providing Catalyst as per DPR & directions	5 mt	2750000
(in SOAR-1, FICCO reactor 1&2 ,SOAR-2, CACCO reactor)		
VII Providing Civil works for Pipe lines, Sludge Pumps, Air Blower Pumps fixing		275000

Total amount	5600000.00
Deduction TDS 2% on Total amount	112000.00
Add CGST 9% on Total amount	504000.00
Add SGST 9% on Total amount	504000.00
-	

Net payable amount 6496000.00

PN&CO-PAN: AAQFP999G1ZF PN&CO-GSTIN: 33AAQFP9994G1ZF Bank details - A/c name - P N & CO

A/c. no - 168302000000177 , Indian Overseas Bank Auxilium College, Vellore (1683) Branch, IFSC: IOBA0001683

R.K.Padmanabhan

Authorised signatory

85. orga 800 h - a PRINCIPAL AUXILIUM COLLEGE (Autonomous) Gandhi Nagar, Vellore - 632 006. Vellore District, Tamil Nadu.